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Song Title Artist Video Link
I Know What’s Goin’ On Brickhouse http://brickhousetheband.com/product/kinneys-cabin

/
Ruby Brickhouse http://brickhousetheband.com/product/kinneys-cabin

/
You Got To Lose Steve Kozak https://songwhip.com/stevekozakswestcoastbluesrevu

e/you-got-to-lose

It Didn’t Happen That
Way

Steve Kozak https://songwhip.com/stevekozakswestcoastbluesrevu
e/it-didnt-happen-that-way

Hair Of The Dog Amos Garrett https://songwhip.com/amosgarrett/hair-of-the-dog

Got To Get You Off Of My
Mind

Amos Garrett https://songwhip.com/amosgarrett/got-to-get-you-off-
my-mind

You Gonna  Quit Me
Blues

Rotten Dan &
Lightnin’ Willy

https://songwhip.com/rottndanandlightninwilly

My Belle Rotten Dan &
Lightnin’ Willy

https://songwhip.com/rottndanandlightninwilly

Johnny Tornado Dave McLean https://songwhip.com/bigdavemclean/johnny-tornado

Don’t Get Mad, Get Even Dave McLean https://songwhip.com/bigdavemclean/dont-get-mad-g
et-even

Hummingbird Sugar Brown https://songwhip.com/sugarbrown/hummingbird

Lousy Dime Sugar Brown https://songwhip.com/sugarbrown/lousy-dime

No Money In The Till Harpdog Brown https://songwhip.com/harpdogbrown/no-money-in-th
e-till

If Ya Wanna Grow Old Harpdog Brown https://songwhip.com/harpdogbrown/if-ya-wanna-gro
w-old

One Too Many Blues Brandon Isaak https://brandonisaak1.bandcamp.com/album/modern
-primitive

Lucky So n’ So Brandon Isaak https://brandonisaak1.bandcamp.com/album/modern
-primitive

So Much Trouble Mike Mallon https://open.spotify.com/album/5lDgdUrOeVMgjTtJpg
6L4S

Tell Me Why Mike Mallon https://www.facebook.com/Lazy-Mike-Mallon-Music-2
98483390165092
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